Rolinos taurė 2013

Jauniai II + Jaunimas D LA
2013 m. vasaris 9 d.



Vieta
Nr
Vardas, pavardė
Kolektyvas
Taškai
Iš viso
Klasė

1
35
Lukas Girskis-Aida Rudgalvytė
Rolina(Gargždai)
1
5
D

2
31
Renatas Rimkus-Smiltė Murencevaitė
Ritmas(Kretinga)
1
6
D

3
33
Jonas Monkevičius-Gerda Geištoraitytė
Žuvėdra(Klaipėda)
1
1
D

4
32
Ignas Jenšauskas-Rimantė Zakaraitė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
0
D

5
36
Vytautas Šiukšta-Gerda Servaitė
Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga)
0
0
D

6
37
Paulius Grekštas-Akvilė Žiliūtė
Rolina(Gargždai)
0
0
E6

Rolinos taurė 2013

Jauniai II + Jaunimas D LA Finalas
2013 m. vasaris 9 d.



FINALO REZULTATAI

Nr
Vieta
Vardas, pavardė
Šokiai
Suma
Skaičius




S
Ch
R
J

(Suma)

35
1
Lukas Girskis-Aida Rudgalvytė (Rolina(Gargždai))
1
1
1
1
4


31
2
Renatas Rimkus-Smiltė Murencevaitė (Ritmas(Kretinga))
3
3
2
2
10


33
3
Jonas Monkevičius-Gerda Geištoraitytė (Žuvėdra(Klaipėda))
2
2
3
4
11


32
4
Ignas Jenšauskas-Rimantė Zakaraitė (Rolina(Gargždai))
4
5
5
3
17


36
5
Vytautas Šiukšta-Gerda Servaitė (Fortūna Kretinga(Kretinga))
5
4
4
5
18


37
6
Paulius Grekštas-Akvilė Žiliūtė (Rolina(Gargždai))
6
6
6
6
24


Teisėjai:
(A)Irina Berankienė


(B)Daina Butkienė


(C)Romualdas Idzelevičius


(D)Ramunė Kūrienė


(E)Asta Maigienė


(F)Raimonda Sugaude


(G)Tomas Žilys


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

S


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


35
1
1 1 1 1 4 2 1 
5
--
--
--
--
--


33
2
3 2 3 4 2 3 2 

3
6
--
--
--


31
3
4 3 4 3 1 5 3 
1
1
4
--
--
--


32
4
2 5 5 5 3 1 4 
1
2
3
4(10)
--
--


36
5
6 4 2 2 5 4 5 

2
2
4(12)
--
--


37
6
5 6 6 6 6 6 6 




1
7


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

Ch


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


35
1
1 1 1 2 3 1 1 
5
--
--
--
--
--


33
2
5 2 3 3 2 3 5 

2
5
--
--
--


31
3
4 3 2 4 1 5 2 
1
3
4
--
--
--


36
4
3 4 4 1 5 4 3 
1
1
3
6
--
--


32
5
2 5 5 5 4 2 4 

2
2
4
--
--


37
6
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 





7


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

R


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


35
1
2 1 1 2 2 1 1 
4
--
--
--
--
--


31
2
5 2 2 3 3 5 2 

3
5
--
--
--


33
3
4 3 3 4 1 3 4 
1
1
4
--
--
--


36
4
3 5 4 1 4 4 5 
1
1
2
5
--
--


32
5
1 4 5 5 5 2 3 
1
2
3
4
--
--


37
6
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 





7


Nr
Vieta
Vertinimai
Skaičius(Suma)

J


A B C D E F G
1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6


35
1
1 1 1 1 2 1 1 
6
--
--
--
--
--


31
2
4 2 3 3 1 4 2 
1
3
5
--
--
--


32
3
2 5 2 5 5 3 3 

2
4(10)
--
--
--


33
4
3 3 4 4 3 2 4 

1
4(11)
--
--
--


36
5
5 4 5 2 4 5 5 

1
1
3
7
--


37
6
6 6 6 6 6 6 6 





7

